
2020 Peekskill Business Improvement District
Board of Directors Meetings
First Tuesday of the Month

Unless otherwise noted*

Tuesday, January 7, 2020
Tuesday, February 4, 2020
Tuesday, March 3, 2020
Tuesday, April 7, 2020
Tuesday, May 5, 2020
Tuesday, June 2, 2020
Tuesday, July 7, 2020

Tuesday, August 4, 2020
Tuesday, September 1, 2020

Tuesday, October 6, 2020
Tuesday, November 10, 2020* 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Approved 11/5/19

Only members of the BID are permitted to attend Board Meetings. 


